10.
16.
17.
18.
19.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.
29.
30.

Across

Be a snitch

Burst

Tropical plants

On the safe side, at sea
Blood carrier

Ten groups

Angulr distance east or west
Bear witness

Orbital point
Grassland

Moves smoothly
Letter of favor

Persia, now

Insect at picnics

S A L o

et ek ek
AW N = O

Down

Hermes' sandal

Runaway lovers

No picture if left on
Military unit

Standard college testing
Francis, French composer
Devoted

Lieu

More, in Madrid

. Slow dances

. Scram

. Globulin in muscle plasma
. Competed

. "Anything 7"



31.
32.
3s.
36.
37.
39.
40.
41.
42,
47.
48.
49.
50.
53.
54.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
64.
67.
68.
69.
70.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Golden Triangle country

"C'_ lavie!"

Death on the Nile cause, perhaps

TV monitor?
Aces

Victorian, for one
Vexes

___-Altaic languages

Excessive admiration for Batman

All

The Everly Brothers, e.g.
Carbonium, e.g.

Don't cross it while driving
Cultivated carp

Sir, less formally
Charlotte-to-Raleigh dir.
Grimace

African antelope

Kind of service

So, so small

Grumble

" doyoudo?"
"Gladiator" setting

Fix, as leftovers

Honoring who loves you most
Con

Climbing tool

"Soap" family name

Bill

Increases

Coaster

15.
20.
26.
27.
28.
32.
33.
34.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
51.
52.
53.
54.
5S.
56.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
70.
71.

Adjusts, as a clock

An end to age?

Avian chatterbox

Land

Anklebones

Make, as money

Alone

____el Amarna, Egypt
Away

Red flare light
Archaeological site

At one time, at one time
Sultan of Borneo
Chemistry Nobelist Otto
Ashtabula's lake
Disgrace

Devout

Hawaiian dish

Female sheep

Try to equal

Best with melted butter
Ability

Two-footed

Everyone goes
Decomposed

Cavern

Most inferior

Exertion

Organized singers
"Wheels"

Film crew member
Ashcroft's predecessor
_law

Automobile sticker fig.
"Star Trek" rank: Abbr.



